

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:A.S.No.798 of 2011, C.C.C.A.Nos.19 and 20 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.12.2025	<u>NNR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2019</u> <u>In</u> <u>A.S.No.798 of 2011</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondent for filing counter, list on 29.12.2025. <u>A.S.No.798 of 2011</u> Registry is directed to detach C.C.C.A.Nos.19 & 20 of 2012 from this case. <u>NNR,J</u> ADT	

SL. NO	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE