

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case: A.S.No.798 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.01.2026	<u>NNR,J</u> None appeared for the appellant. Mr.K.Ram Kumar, learned counsel representing Mr.O.Manohar Reddy, learned counsel for respondent submitted that counter has been filed in I.A.No.1 of 2019. Registry is directed to place the same in the bundle and post this matter for hearing on 05.02.2026. NNR,J KRL	Note: Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.